Position

City Attorney

Dept. City Attorney

Dept. City Attorney

Dept. City Attorney

Dept. City Attorney

Exec Assistant/city Attorney
Assistant City Attorney
Legal Secretary

Other Positions Held City

Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton

Department

City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney

Total Wages

$193,682
$135,565
$135,491
$96,126
$82,244
$69,513
$65,475
$49,840

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$53,677
$42,729
$42,174
$35,339
$33,203
$29,215

$0
$26,831



