Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Attorney		Stockton	City Attorney	\$193,682	\$53,677
Dept. City Attorney		Stockton	City Attorney	\$135,565	\$42,729
Dept. City Attorney		Stockton	City Attorney	\$135,491	\$42,174
Dept. City Attorney		Stockton	City Attorney	\$96,126	\$35,339
Dept. City Attorney		Stockton	City Attorney	\$82,244	\$33,203
Exec Assistant/city Attorney		Stockton	City Attorney	\$69,513	\$29,215
Assistant City Attorney		Stockton	City Attorney	\$65,475	\$0
Legal Secretary		Stockton	City Attorney	\$49,840	\$26,831